

1st on A/c No. 11

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Cont. with S. 1st					
Maintenance of road and CD from					
Panchgacharya Panchayat Antargar					
A. 1st to 1st to Nai 1st to 1st					
h. 1st to 1st to 1st to 1st					
(B. 1st to 1st to 1st to 1st)					
Under S. 1st to 1st to 1st to 1st					

Tender ID - 2020-ECBH-93707				
BID ID - 407621				
Name of Agency - M. D. Shankar				
Construction W. N. - 1 G. 1st to 1st				
Nagar Saharsa.				
Agreement No. - 01/MMSY-WD-20				
- Saharsa - 1/2020-21				
Agreement value - Rs. 16,08,650.00 (est)				
- Rs. 15,16,105.00 (mch)				
Rate - Rs. 17,602,605.00				
Agreement Rate - 7.28 % Below a 100%				
Date of commencement - 29.01.21				
Time for completion - 28.01.22				
Actual Date of completion - blank				

Continuation

Abstract of cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) frontality & firing of masonry benchwork					
(A) Benchwork pillar					
vp (2) item 1(A) = 3.4 m					
(C) 4418 = 26 / m ²					13254 = 78
(B) Reference pillar					
vp (2) item 1(B) = 8 m					
(C) 2017 = 49 / m ²					16139 = 92
2) clearing & grading					
vp (2) item (3) = 1.47 m					
(C) 511.22 = 26 / m ²					75166 = 262
3) 31 Earth work for excavation - for foundation - do do					
vp (2) item (3) = 115.12 m					
(C) 269 = 22 / m ²					31024 = 12
4) 32 Providing concrete for plain / Reinf concrete in column					
do do do do					
vp (5) item (4) = 8.30 m					
(C) 5494 = 07 / m ²					45600 = 288

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) 38	supplying	iron	fitting		
	and	placing	M/S		
	bar	—	do	do	
VP (4)	idea (5)	= 1.096 MT			
	@	51227	245	/MT	
				Rs	36148=20
6) 37	Plamp / Reinforcement				
	cement concrete				
	RCC	M/S	do	do	
VP (4)	idea (6)	= 12.40 MT			
	@	6797	= 47	/MT	
				Rs	84288=62
7) 42	supplying	iron	fitting		
	and	placing	M/S		
	bar	—	do	do	
VP (5)	idea (8)	= 0.37 MT			
	@	52272	= 02	/MT	
				Rs	19340=65
8) 41	providing	and	laying		
	reinforced	concrete			
	cover. RCC	M/S			
	—	do	do		
VP (6)	idea (9)	= 4.35 MT			
	@	7354	= 04	MT	
				Rs	31990=07

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/25	Plat / Reinforcement				
	ceement concrete				
	in	8m	5m		
	PCC M-20 grade				
VP ⑥	idea ⑩ =	16.24 m			
	⑥	6201 = 34 m	14		1009.09 = 74
10/33	boundary concrete				
	for plain / Reinforcement				
	ceement PCC-M-30				
VP ⑥	idea ⑪ =	31.15 m			
VP ⑦	idea ⑬ =	2.25 m			
			93.40 m		
	⑥	6004 = 70 m	13		200556 = 98
11/34	supplying				
	and placing				
VP ⑦	idea ⑫ =	0.04 MT			
	⑥	5108 = 45	14	13	2094 = 54
12/36	boundary weep holes				
VP ⑦	idea ⑭ =	96 nos			
	⑥	111 = 53	22	14	4015 = 08

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13) 39	Backfilling behind				
	abutment				
	— do — do —				
VP (8)	idem (14) =	32.78	m		
	@	738 = 39	/m ²	R ₁	24352 = 10
14) 40	Parapet construction				
	plaster / reinforcement				
	cement concrete				
	— do — do —				
VP (8)	idem (7) =	1.20	m		
	@	6201 = 34	/m ²		
				R ₂ -	7441 = 61
15) 26	Earth work in				
	excavation for				
	— do — do —				
VP (9)	idem (12) =	59.596	m		
	@	269.32	/m ²	R ₂	16050 = 39
16) 27	foundry 4/15			PCC	
	(1:2:5) — do — do —				
VP (9)	idem (18) =	9.17	m		
	@	5494 = 07	/m ²	R ₂	504.90 = 50
17) 28	plaster / reinforcement				
	cement concrete			420	
VP (10)	idem (19) =	67.48	m		
	@	6201 = 34	/m ²	R ₂	418466 = 82

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18) 27	Providing and				
	laying Rec. pipe				
	NP-2				
	— do —				
VP (10)	Item (20) =	15.00 m			
	@ 3583.206	1	15		53750.240
19) 5	Construction of embank				
	Lead up to 100 m				
VP (12)	Item (20) (A) =	714.0402			
	@ 142.85/m ³	16			102000.261
20) 6	Construction of embank				
	Lead up to 1000 m				
VP (12)	Item (20) (D) =	1494.18010			
	@ 189.92/m ³	14			28377.266
21) 3	Box cutting - Excavation				
	for Roadways in soil				
	— do —				
VP (15)	Item (22) =	50.00 m			
	@ 752.50/m ³	13			3775.20
22) 4	Construction of embank				
	Roadway cutting 60%				
VP (13)	Item (23) =	30.00 m			
	@ 26.46/m ³	15			793.80

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	—	14	75,82,347=63
	Add	GST	12.4.	14	909881=71
		Lc	1.	15	75823=47
	Seigniorage Fee			14	129778279
				15	86, 97,831=60
less	7.28	x. Below			
	As per agreement			15 (f)	633202=14
				15	8064629=46
	for Round			(+)	0=54
					80,64,630=00
	11/01/22		11/01/2022	AE	CAP
	SE				15-02-2022